Incident Date

5/15/2022

5/15/2022
5/15/2022
5/15/2022
5/15/2022
5/15/2022
5/15/2022
5/15/2022

5/15/2022
5/15/2022
5/15/2022
5/15/2022
5/15/2022

5/15/2022
5/15/2022
5/15/2022
5/15/2022
5/15/2022
5/15/2022
5/15/2022
5/15/2022
5/15/2022
5/15/2022

5/15/2022

Report Number
RMP22-003961
RMP22-003962
RMP22-003963
RMP22-003964
RMP22-003965
RMP22-003966
RMP22-003967

RMP22-003968
RMP22-003969
RMP22-003970
RMP22-003971

RMP22-003972
RMP22-003972
RMP22-003973
RMP22-003974

RMP22-003975
RMP22-003976
RMP22-003977
RMP22-003978

RMP22-003979

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

3000 KIRCHOFF RD
4700 BARKER AVE

1663 ALGONQUIN RD
1605 ROHLWING RD
5000 CARRIAGEWAY DR
62 WEBER

5201 TOLLVIEW DR

APPROX LOC:2455 PLUM
GROVE RD

4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE
5001 CARRIAGEWAY DR
3600 KIRCHOFF RD
4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE

APPROX LOC:4050
INDUSTRIAL AVE

2304 HAWK LN

2304 HAWK LN

4718 ARBOR DR
3201 CAMPBELL ST
1901 GOLF RD

3600 KIRCHOFF RD
3501 ALGONQUIN RD
3265 KIRCHOFF RD
4700 ARBOR DR

APPROX LOC:2459
ASHLAND AVE

2410 ALGONQUIN RD

Incident
PREMISES CHECK
PREMISES CHECK
PREMISES CHECK
PREMISES CHECK
PREMISES CHECK
TRAFFIC STOP
PREMISES CHECK

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

ACCIDENT
LOUD NOISE
CHECK FOR WELL BEING

CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

PUBLIC SERVICE
PUBLIC SERVICE
PUBLIC SERVICE
AMBULANCE CALL

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

STATION REPORT

EMPLOYEE MGMT DISPUTE

AMBULANCE CALL
STATION REPORT

WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT

SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE

Disposition

NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

5/16/2022 7:18:30 AM



Incident Date

Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Incident

Disposition

5/15/2022

5/15/2022
5/15/2022

5/15/2022
5/15/2022

5/15/2022
5/15/2022
5/15/2022
5/15/2022
5/15/2022
5/15/2022

5/15/2022
5/15/2022
5/15/2022
5/15/2022
5/15/2022

5/15/2022
5/15/2022

5/15/2022
5/15/2022
5/15/2022

5/15/2022

RMP22-003980

RMP22-003981
RMP22-003982

RMP22-003983

RMP22-003984
RMP22-003985
RMP22-003986
RMP22-003987

RMP22-003988
RMP22-003989

RMP22-003990
RMP22-003991

RMP22-003992

3201 CAMPBELL ST
5501 CARRIAGEWAY DR

APPROX LOC:4761
KENILWORTH DR

3305 DOVE ST

APPROX LOC:4302 EAST

FRONTAGE RD
3002 ORIOLE LN

2135 ADAMS ST
4704 ARBOR DR
RT53 / ALGONQUIN RD

GOLF RD / NEW WILKE RD

APPROX LOC:4895
WEBER DR

3505 MALLARD CT
2308 DOVE ST
APPROX LOC: RAMP
3600 KIRCHOFF RD

APPROX LOC:
ALGONQUIN RD

APPROX LOC: RAMP

APPROX LOC: TOLLVIEW

DR
2310 EASTMAN ST

4728 KENILWORTH DR

APPROX LOC: W
ALGONQUIN RD

APPROX LOC: S NEW
WILKE RD

AMBULANCE CALL
PREMISES CHECK
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

AMBULANCE CALL
WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER

DOMESTIC

AMBULANCE CALL
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
MOTORIST ASSIST

SPECIAL

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

CODE 2
DOMESTIC
TRAFFIC STOP
DOMESTIC
TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP

AMBULANCE CALL
PARKING COMPLAINT
TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

5/16/2022 7:18:30 AM



Incident Date

Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Incident

Disposition

5/15/2022

5/15/2022

5/15/2022
5/15/2022
5/15/2022
5/15/2022
5/15/2022

5/15/2022

RMP22-003993
RMP22-003994

RMP22-003995
RMP22-003996

RMP22-003997
RMP22-003998

RMP22-004000

4724 BURR OAK CT

APPROX LOC: 797 W
ALGONQUIN RD

4623 KENILWORTH DR
4025 ALGONQUIN RD
3207 CENTRAL RD
4458 SHADY CT

CENTRAL RD / BARKER
AVE

4623 KENILWORTH DR

DOMESTIC
TRAFFIC STOP

CHECK FOR WELL BEING
TRESPASSING

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
LOUD MUSIC

CHECK FOR WELL BEING

SUSPICIOUS NOISE

REPORT WITH ARREST

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED

5/16/2022 7:18:30 AM



